

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 87500093

---

Data  
publicarii 25.09.23

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 2.588,65 RON - 2.588,65 RON

---

Descriere: 016-058-0032 PLAFONIERA LED PT 32W 6400K ROTUNDA BUC 1 49.5798 49.58 19% 9.42 2.  
01-673 BANDA SUPORT 10M/25X0.8MM M8 BUC 1 52.9412 52.94 19% 10.06 3. EL0057494  
CORP STRADAL LED 30W 6400K 2 BUC 19 125.2101 2 378.99 19% 452.01 4. EL0002667  
CARJA CONSOLA 200X300X1.2MM BUC 5 16.3866 81.93 19% 15.57 5. BANDA IZOLATOARE  
ROSIE BUC 4 6.3025 25.21 19% 4.79

---